
-16-

BILL C-222 - AN ACT RESPECTING BASKS 
and BANKING

"Association", definition 
Directors, position, role 
Discussion 

Clause 18 - 
Clause 52 - 
Clause 75 (2)(g) -

Clause 76 - 
Clause 91 - 
Clause 92 - 
Clause 92(4) - 

Interlocking directorates 
Deport without amendment 

See also
Banks and Banking

BILL C-223 - AM ACT RESPECTING SAVING 
BANKS IN PROVINCE OF QUEBEC 
Report without amendment

BILL C-227 - AIT ACT TO AUTHORIZE RAWEST 
OF CONTRIBUTIONS BY CANADA TOWARDSJ30ST 
OF INSURED MEDICAL CARE SERVICES INCUF.RED 
BY PROVINCES PURSUANT TO PROVINCIAL 
MEDICAL CARE INSURANCE PLANS 

Discussion 
Clause 1 - 
Clause 2 - 
Clause 3 - 
Clause 4 - 
Clause 5 - 
Clause 6 - 
Clause 7 - 
Clause 8 -

Report without amendment
See also

Insured medical services

PAGE

768
764-9,778

773,778,779
769
758,761-2,770,771,
782
757-8,762,780
774
776,777
111
769
755,782

755,783

599
599
599
596,597-8,599-602 
6-5 ,606
605.606 
606
598.606
588.606


