PAGE

BILL C-222 - AN ACT RESPECTING BANKS	
AND BANKING	
"Association", definition	768
Directors, position, role	764-9,778
Discussion	
Clause 18 -	773,778,779
Clause 52 -	769
Clause 75(2)(g) -	758,761-2,770,771,
Clause 75(2)(8)	782
Clause 76 -	757-8,762,780
Clause 91 -	774
Clause 92 -	776,777
Clause 92 - Clause 92 (4) -	777
Interlocking directorates	769
Report without amendment	755,782
See also	
Banks and Banking	
banks and banking	
BILL C-223 - AN ACT RESPECTING SAVING	
BANKS IN PROVINCE OF QUEBEC	
Report without amendment	755,783
Report Without amendment	
BILL C-227 - AN ACT TO AUTHORIZE PAYMENT	
OF CONTRIBUTIONS BY CANADA TOWARDS COST	
OF INSURED MEDICAL CARE SERVICES INCURRED	
BY PROVINCES PURSUANT TO PROVINCIAL	
MEDICAL CARE INSURANCE PLANS	
Discussion	
Clause 1 -	599
Clause 2 -	599
Clause 3 -	599
Clause 4 -	596,597-8,599-602
Clause 5 -	6-5,606
Clause 6 -	605,606
Clause 7 -	606
Clause 8 -	598,606
Report without amendment	588,606
See also	
Insured medical services	